
Abbeys’ Christmas Countdown 

 
• Tues 3rd Dec- Abbeys Christmas Disco 

KS1- 16.30-17.30  KS2- 17.45-19.00. 

• Sat 7th Dec - Abbeys Choir perform at the MARC  

   Christmas Fair (Melrose Ave) 12.30 -13.30. 

• Mon 9th Dec- Abbeys Choir performing at MK1 Shopping/Leisure Centre  

at 2pm. 

• Tues 10th Dec- Key Stage One (Year 1 and 2) Nativity Performance 14.15. 

• Wed 11th Dec- Key Stage Two (Years 3,4,5,6) and Abbeys Choir perform at  

St Marys Church 18:00 to 19.00. 

• Thurs 12th Dec- Last Afterschool Club for this term. 

• Thurs 12th Dec- Key Stage One (Year 1 and 2) Nativity Performance 18:00. 

• Fri 13th Dec- Christmas Jumper Day. 

• Fri 13th Dec- Christmas Lunch 

• Tues 17th Dec- Foundation Nativity Performance 14:15. 

• Wed 18th Dec- Abbeys Choir performing at Sainsbury Bletchley 13:45. 

• Fri 20th Dec-  Break up for Christmas Holidays. 

 

               
 

School reopens Tuesday 7th January 2020 


